Triodos @Investment Management

Press Release

Shawn Westcott appointed as Investor Relations Manager Nordics at Triodos Investment Management

Zeist, The Netherlands, 9 March 2020 – Triodos Investment Management, the globally active impact investor and full subsidiary of Triodos Bank, has appointed Shawn Westcott as Investor Relations Manager for the Nordics. In this role he will join Triodos Investment Management's Business Development and Investor Relations Team. This appointment is in line with Triodos Investment Management's strategic aim to broaden its international distribution strategy by adding new European markets to its network.

Shawn Westcott has over nine years of experience in the impact investing industry. In his last position before joining Triodos Investment Management, he worked as Head of Nordic Business Development for Swiss-based BlueOrchard. He previously co-founded the first impact investing network in the Nordics, in partnership with US-based Toniic. He has also worked in Business Development for SOCAP Social Capital Markets (SOCAP) and is a founding member of the Swedish National Advisory Board for Impact Investing.

Shawn holds a MSc in Strategic Leadership toward Sustainability from the Blekinge Institute of Technology in Sweden (2008) and a BA in Political Science from the University of Pittsburgh (2001). He resides in Stockholm.

About Triodos Investment Management

Triodos Investment Management connects a broad range of investors who want to make their money work for lasting, positive change with innovative entrepreneurs and sustainable businesses doing just that. In doing so, we serve as a catalyst in sectors that are key in the transition to a world that is fairer, more sustainable and humane.

We have built up in-depth knowledge throughout our 25 years of impact investing in sectors such as Energy & Climate, Inclusive Finance and Sustainable Food & Agriculture. We also invest in listed companies that materially contribute to the transition toward a sustainable society. Assets under management as per end of June 2019: EUR 4.6 billion.

Triodos Investment Management is a globally active impact investor and consists of Triodos Investment Management BV and Triodos Investment & Advisory Services BV, both wholly owned subsidiaries of Triodos Bank NV.